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Mantorp Park
Sunday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
02 Blue 1100-1120 5/17/2015 11:00 .
Qualifying started at 11:00:10
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:39.605 +3.814 11:09:41.353
(78) Tobbe Sakari (100) Christian Rasmussen 6 1:37.309 +1518 11:11:18.662
1 11:02:45.581 1 11:02:03.363 7 1:36.889 +1.098 11:12:55.551
2 1:33.261 +4.107 11:04:18.842 2 1:37.672 +4.014 11:03:41.035 8 1:36.210 +0.419 11:14:31.761
3 1:34.588 +5.434 11:05:53.430 3 1:34.162 +0.504 11:05:15.197 9 1:35.791 11:16:07.552
4 1:31.057 +1.903 11:07:24.487 4 1:33.690 +0.032 11:06:48.887
5 1:31.230 +2.076 11:08:55.717 5 1:34.476 +0.818 11:08:23.363 (120) Mads Nielsen
6 1:31.709 +2.555 11:10:27.426 6 1:33.658 11:09:57.021 1 11:05:36.078
7 1:32.229 +3.075 11:11:59.655 7 1:34.485 +0.827 11:11:31.506 2 1:39.767 +3.191 11:07:15.845
8 1:30.493 +1.339 11:13:30.148 8 1:34.289 +0.631 11:13:05.795 3 1:36.576 11:08:52.421
9 1:29.354 +0.200 11:14:59.502 9 1:34.417 +0.759 11:14:40.212 4 1:39.022 +2.446 11:10:31.443
10 1:29.154 11:16:28.656 10 1:35.844 +2.186 11:16:16.056 5 1:37.820 +1.244 11:12:09.263
6 1:38.6%4 +2.118 11:13:47.957
(188) Kim Isaksson (158) Benjamin Bording
1 11:01:04.372 1 11:03:53.686 (19) Freddy Pedersen
2 1:43.660 +12.437 11:02:48.032 2 1:34.342 +0433 11:05:28.028 1 11:02:52.332
3 1:34.809 +3.586 11:04:22.841 3 1:35.300 +1.391 11:07:03.328 2 1:39.599 +2.904 11:04:31.931
4 1:31.223 11:05:54.064 4 1:33.909 11:08:37.237 3 1:38.445 +1.750 11:06:10.376
5 1:31.272 +0.049 11:07:25.336 5 1:35.693 +1.784 11:10:12.930 4 1:38.933 +2.238 11:07:49.309
6 1:36.508 +5.285 11:09:01.844 6 1:36.416 +2.507 11:11:49.346 5 1:39.432 +2.737 11:09:28.741
6 1:39.676 +2.981 11:11:08.417
(21) Eilif Kristensen (8) Hasse Jansson 7 1:37.644 +0.949 11:12:46.061
1 11:00:32.374 1 11:01:03.238 8 1:38.798 +2.103 11:14:24.859
2 1:43.574 +10.927 11:02:15.948 2 1:44.602 +10.301 11:02:47.840 9 1:36.695 11:16:01.554
3 1:38.822 +6.175 11:03:54.770 3 1:34.776 +0475 11:04:22.616
4 1:36.782 +4.135 11:05:31.552 4 1:34.301 11:05:56.917
5 1:34.853 +2.206 11:07:06.405 1 11:01:54.532
6 1:34.531 +1.884 11:08:40.936 (64) Frank Pedersen 2 1:36.733 11:03:31.265
7 1:35.801 +3.154 11:10:16.737 1 11:03:29.844 3 1:37.249 +0.516 11:05:08.514
8 1:33.087 +0.440 11:11:49.824 2 1:34.895 +0.487 11:05:04.739 4 1:39.248 +2.515 11:06:47.762
9 1:33.468 +0.821 11:13:23.292 3 1:37.009 +2.601 11:06:41.748 5 1:37.497 +0.764 11:08:25.259
10 1:32.647 11:14:55.939 4 1:34.408 11:08:16.156 6 1:37.532 +0.799 11:10:02.791
7 1:38.486 +1.753 11:11:41.277
(93) Rasmus Harild (62) Bertil Gunnarsson 8 1:37.082 +0.349 11:13:18.359
1 11:03:52.490 1 11:02:09.921 9 1:41.506 +4.773 11:14:59.865
2 1:34.400 +1.597 11:05:26.890 2 1:42.155 +7.615 11:03:52.076
3 1:35.514 +2711 11:07:02.404 3 1:38.9%4 +4.454 11:05:31.070 (28) Martin Paaske Rasmussen
4 1:34.470 +1.667 11:08:36.874 4 1:37.622 +3.082 11:07:08.692 1 11:02:16.201
5 1:34.909 +2.106 11:10:11.783 5 1:36.230 +1.690 11:08:44.922 2 1:45.950 +8.843 11:04:02.151
6 1:34.028 +1.225 11:11:45.811 6 1:36.573 +2.033 11:10:21.495 3 1:38.336 +1.229 11:05:40.487
7 1:32.803 11:13:18.614 7 1:35.195 +0.655 11:11:56.690 4 1:37.147 +0.040 11:07:17.634
8 1:36.040 +1.500 11:13:32.730 5 1:39.282 +2.175 11:08:56.916
(261) Bent Fischer 9 1:34.540 11:15:07.270 6 1:43.388 +6.281 11:10:40.304
11:02:23.979 10 1:35.602 +1.062 11:16:42.872 7 1:37.281 +0.174 11:12:17.585
2 1:37.911 +4.754 11:04:01.890 8 1:37.386 +0.279 11:13:54.971
3 1:34.877 +1.720 11:05:36.767 (386) Dennis Skovgaard Jensen 9 1:37.107 11:15:32.078
4 1:35.602 +2.445 11:07:12.369 1 11:03:00.253
5 1:34.433 +1.276 11:08:46.802 2 1:43.125 +7.443 11:04:43.378 (50) Jens Gert Larsen
6 1:34.037 +0.880 11:10:20.839 3 1:39.446 +3.764 11:06:22.824 1 11:02:11.788
7 1:35.337 +2.180 11:11:56.176 4 1:37.842 +2.160 11:08:00.666 2 1:42.537 +5.337 11:03:54.325
8 1:34.714 +1.557 11:13:30.890 5 1:38.382 +2.700 11:09:39.048 3 1:38.515 +1.315 11:05:32.840
9 1:33.157 11:15:04.047 6 1:36.481 +0.799 11:11:15.529 4 1:37.200 11:07:10.040
10 1:36.550 +3.393 11:16:40.597 7 1:35.682 11:12:51.211 5 1:37.955 +0.755 11:08:47.995
8 1:36.692 +1.010 11:14:27.903 6 1:37.857 +0.657 11:10:25.852
(153) Jimmy Pedersen 9 1:36.313 +0.631 11:16:04.216 7 1:39.914 +2714 11:12:05.766
11:02:02.694 8 1:37.256 +0.056 11:13:43.022
2 1:37.825 +4.217 11:03:40.519 (1) Anders Grénvold Jensen 9 1:37.703 +0.503 11:15:20.725
3 1:34.421 +0.813 11:05:14.940 1 11:03:00.807
4 1:33.667 +0.059 11:06:48.607 2 1:43.234 +7.443 11:04:44.041 (47) Jan-Whilly Jansson
5 1:33.724 +0.116 11:08:22.331 3 1:39.882 +4.091 11:06:23.923 1 11:02:10.481
6 1:33.608 11:09:55.939 4 1:37.825 +2.034 11:08:01.748 2 1:43.586 +6.220 11:03:54.067
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Printed: 5/17/2015 11:19:49
Page 1/2



TH0 Schuberth) |3/ |niaime e o
T “/ autoreparation a/s
@
Mantorp Park
Sunday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
02 Blue 1100-1120 5/17/2015 11:00 .
Qualifying started at 11:00:10
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
3 1:41.625 +4.259 11:05:35.692 6 1:45.644 11:11:31.374
4 1:40.004 +2.638 11:07:15.696 7 1:46.317 +0.673 11:13:17.691
5 1:40.174 +2.808 11:08:55.870 8 1:45.971 +0.327 11:15:03.662
6 1:39.029 +1.663 11:10:34.899 9 1:47.870 +2.226 11:16:51.532
7 1:38.460 +1.094 11:12:13.359
8 1:37.366 11:13:50.725
9 1:38.510 +1.144 11:15:29.235
(31) Uffe Iversen
1 11:02:10.830
2 1:43.626 +5.832 11:03:54.456
3 1:38.623 +0.829 11:05:33.079
4 1:38.713 +0.919 11:07:11.792
5 1:37.794 11:08:49.586
6 1:38.907 +1.113 11:10:28.493
7 1:38.661 +0.867 11:12:07.154
8 1:40.178 +2.384 11:13:47.332
9 1:38.044 +0.250 11:15:25.376
(364) Christer Nordesand
1 11:04:57.590
2 1:38.894 +0.683 11:06:36.484
3 1:38.211 11:08:14.695
(18) Stefan Ekelund
1 11:01:54.873
2 1:42.795 +2.496 11:03:37.668
3 1:42.364 +2.065 11:05:20.032
4 1:41.867 +1.568 11:07:01.899
5 1:41.712 +1413 11:08:43.611
6 1:41.386 +1.087 11:10:24.997
7 1:41.000 +0.701 11:12:05.997
8 1:41.588 +1.289 11:13:47.585
9 1:40.299 11:15:27.884
(59) Tomas Gillkvist
1 11:01:57.675
2 1:43.194 +1.469 11:03:40.869
3 1:42.126 +0.401 11:05:22.995
4 1:42.017 +0.292 11:07:05.012
5 1:44.335 +2.610 11:08:49.347
6 1:41.725 11:10:31.072
7 1:42.201 +0476 11:12:13.273
8 1:42.484 +0.759 11:13:55.757
9 1:45.116 +3.391 11:15:40.873
(9) Niclas Jensen
1 11:03:18.000
2 1:45.642 +2.328 11:05:03.642
3 1:45.420 +2.106 11:06:49.062
4 1:44.776 +1.462 11:08:33.838
5 1:43.314 11:10:17.152
6 1:44.360 +1.046 11:12:01.512
7 1:45.298 +1.984 11:13:46.810
(464) Kewin rolofsson
1 11:02:23.965
2 1:59.860 +14.216 11:04:23.825
3 1:47.639 +1.995 11:06:11.464
4 1:47.180 +1.536 11:07:58.644
5 1:47.086 +1.442 11:09:45.730
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